

## THE ROTARY CLUB OF THE TORRINGTON and WINSTED AREAS, INC.

## **SOCIAL MEDIA /PHOTO CONSENT FORM**

The Rotary Club of the Torrington and Winsted Areas, Inc. (Rotary) would like your permission to use images (photograph or video) taken of you/your child to showcase Rotary events on our website, and social media channels.

Please indicate below the following areas where you consent to the use of your/your child's picture.

Please check all that apply.
Rotary Club Website
Rotary Club Social Media Channels
Full face can be shown
Full photo can be shown
First and Last names can be used
Company or Organization affiliation can be used
Declaration:
I understand that the photographs, digital images, or video segments may be used in print or electronic media and that the photographs may be displayed on websites owned or sponsored by The Rotary Club of the Torrington an Winsted Areas, Inc. I grant permission for images (photograph or video) of me/my child to be used in the formats indicated above.
Date/
Name
Parents/Guardian Name (if a minor)
Signature of Parent/Guardian
Signature (if over 18 years)